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Alisea

Burglary Protection




Burglary Protection

A compact solution for secure cash storage on retail premises or at bank/post-office counters.
While floats remain available for transactions, Alisea protects cash deposited inits 'reserve' drawer

with a programmable time-delay function.

Alisea service cabinets offer:
'‘Reserve' drawer for secure cash deposits

Programmable time-delay function

Possible installation under desks, counters, etc.

Floor anchoring (2 bolts supplied)

Optional receiving tray for models 15 and 25

e

Technical specifications

Models
Height
Width
External Dimensions Depth

(mm)
Total depth with open drawer

Total depth with door open to 90°
Drawer height
Deposit compartment height
Weight (kg)
Nb. of drawers
Nb. of drawers with dividers

Nb. of doors

Fichet-Bauche is a registered trademark of Fichet Group.
Information provided in this non-contractual document is not exhaustive
and may be subject to change.

www.fichet-bauche.com

Alisea 10

480
450
544

1030
935
125
325

55
3

Alisea 15
540
450
550
1030
935
125
325
55

1
1
1
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Alisea 25
667
450
550
1030
935
125
325
62




