Fichet Bauche





www.fichet-bauche.com

* 58

ALISEA

Burglary Protection

A compact solution for secure cash storage on retail premises or at bank/post-office counters. While floats remain available for transactions, Alisea protects cash deposited in its 'reserve' drawer with a programmable time-delay function.

PERFORMANCE AND SECURITY

Alisea service cabinets offer:

- 'Reserve' drawer for secure cash deposits
- Programmable time-delay function
- + Possible installation under desks, counters, etc.
- + Floor anchoring (2 bolts supplied)
- Optional receiving tray for models 15 and 25



Technical specifications

Models		Alisea 10	Alisea 15	Alisea 25
External Dimensions (mm)	Height	480	540	667
	Width	450	450	450
	Depth	544	550	550
	Total depth with open drawer	1030	1030	1030
	Total depth with door open to 90°	935	935	935
Drawer height		125	125	125
Deposit compartment height		325	325	325
Weight (kg)		55	55	62
Nb. of drawers		3	1	2
Nb. of drawers with dividers		-	1	1
Nb. of doors		-	1	1

Fichet-Bauche is a registered trademark of Fichet Group. Information provided in this non-contractual document is not exhaustive and may be subject to change.

Fichet Bauche

www.fichet-bauche.com